COAST

capri hotel’

refreshingly local”

Executive Executive
Boardroom Boardroom
3 2

Nall

F

Banquet
Receiving
Areas

Elevators

>

Main Floor

Beyond

Service Corridor

Wrapture

Ballroom
Salon B

Ballroom
Salon A

Ballroom
Foyer

Section I
4

3

Vineyard
Section |

2

Section ‘Sect\'on
1

The
Vintage
Room

Fitness

Room Hot

Tub

Pool

Vintner's
Poolside Grill

Coffeecopia

Lobby

Elevators =

Guest Rooms

Guest Rooms

Business

i Pedestrian Bridge

Executive
Boadroom|f

1

Administration U
Offices

Ballroom - Main Floor

Salon A - Main Floor

Salon B - Main Floor

Ballroom Foyer - Main Floor
Vineyard - Main Floor

Section 1 - Main Floor

Section 2 - Main Floor

Section 3 - Main Floor

Section 4 - Main Floor

Okanagan Room - Main

Horizon Room - 2nd Floor

Horizon South - 2nd Floor

Horizon North - 2nd Floor

Horizon Foyer - 2nd Floor
Executive Boardroom 1 - 2nd Floor
Executive Boardroom 2 - 2nd Floor
Executive Boardroom 3 - 2nd Floor

The Capri Room - 7th Floor

Square Feet

4160
1664
2496
1300
2520
360
720
720
720
1100
3774
1745
1993
444
270
270
350
895

PN
L/
Sales/
* k Catering %
= Office
L]

Theatre Classroom U-shape Boardroom Rounds 2/3 Rounds
450 220 - - 350 250
160 70 40 = 150 90
250 110 50 - 200 120
200 100 - - 160 120
20 = = = 20 o
50 24 20 26 48 35
50 24 20 26 48 35
50 24 20 26 48 35
60 30 30 30 50 35
270 180 - - 250 156
150 72 45 24 120 72
180 108 60 60 140 84

- - - 10 - -
- - - 10 - -
- - - 12 - -
60 24 30 30 40 35

South i
Entrance Centre;
e ]
AP T I LTI T A
‘ u
Horizon ﬁ Room
I
|
Horizon ﬁ Horizon
South ! North

Second Floor

Reception
(Empty)

500
200
300
170
20
50
50
50
70
300
150
180

60

Ceiling

14
14
14
Eics
96"
9'6"
9'6”
9'6”
9'6"
9
9'6"
9'6"
9'6"
9’
g
g’
I
10

The capacity of the rooms are maximum set-up without audio/visual equipment, food and beverage set-up, dance floor, staging/risers, displays, etc. Capacity will be reduced according
to client set-up and audio/visual requirements.

reservations
coasthotels.com
800.663.1144

Coast Capri Hotel
1171 Harvey Avenue, Kelowna BC, V1Y 6E8
t. 250.860.6060

f. 250.762.3430



