

	Square Feet	Theatre	Classroom	U-shape	Boardroom	Rounds	2/3 Rounds	Reception (Empty)	Ceiling
Ballroom - Main Floor	4160	450	220	-	-	350	250	500	14'
Salon A - Main Floor	1664	160	70	40	-	150	90	200	14'
Salon B - Main Floor	2496	250	110	50	-	200	120	300	14′
Ballroom Foyer - Main Floor	1300	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	9'9"
Vineyard - Main Floor	2520	200	100	-	-	160	120	170	9'6"
Section 1 - Main Floor	360	20	-	-	-	20	-	20	9'6"
Section 2 - Main Floor	720	50	24	20	26	48	35	50	9'6"
Section 3 - Main Floor	720	50	24	20	26	48	35	50	9'6"
Section 4 - Main Floor	720	50	24	20	26	48	35	50	9'6"
Okanagan Room - Main	1100	60	30	30	30	50	35	70	9
Horizon Room - 2nd Floor	3774	270	180	-	-	250	156	300	9'6"
Horizon South - 2nd Floor	1745	150	72	45	24	120	72	150	9'6"
Horizon North - 2nd Floor	1993	180	108	60	60	140	84	180	9'6"
Horizon Foyer - 2nd Floor	444	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	9'
Executive Boardroom 1 - 2nd Floor	270	-	-	-	10	-	-	-	8′
Executive Boardroom 2 - 2nd Floor	270	-	-	-	10	-	-	-	8′
Executive Boardroom 3 - 2nd Floor	350	-	-	-	12	-	-	-	8′
The Capri Room - 7th Floor	895	60	24	30	30	40	35	60	10′

The capacity of the rooms are maximum set-up without audio/visual equipment, food and beverage set-up, dance floor, staging/risers, displays, etc. Capacity will be reduced according to client set-up and audio/visual requirements.